



4095

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		804278T11	RECTIFIER/REGULATOR	1	SN# 0T409000 & Up	
1		804278T	RECTIFIER/REGULATOR	1	SN# 0T408999 & Below	
2		804279	COVER	1		
3	10	853536	BOLT, (M6 x 25)	2		
4	10	804604	BOLT, (M6 x 20)	1		
5		804269T 1	CDI UNIT	1	SN# 0T598999 & Below	
5		804269T 2	CDI UNIT	1	SN# 0T599000 & Up	
6	10	804270	BOLT, (M6 x 28)	4		
7	25	881304	GROMMET	4		
8	23	82851M	BUSHING	4		
9	339	804271T	IGNITION COIL	2		
10	10	804603	BOLT, (M6 x 30)	4		
11	54	83577M	CLAMP	1		
12	10	804602	BOLT, (M6 x 12)	1		
13	10	804604	BOLT, (M6 x 20)	1		
14	84	804272A 1	HI-TENSION CABLE SET	1		
15	54	804276	CLAMP	2		
16	54	804277	CLAMP	2		